APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA THAZHATHANGADY
KOTTAYAM DT KL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 930213

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 75150

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA, THAZHATHANGADY
POST, ILLICKAL, KOTTAYAM, KOTTAYAM, -
686005

5 PRINCIPAL NAME DR. SUJATHA P

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc B.Ed. PGDSA, PGDEL, M.PHIL, Ph.D

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID office@chinmayavidyalayaktm.org

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 04812380242

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/mandatorylnformation?
Name=Affliation-Certificate

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,

https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/mandatorylnformation?
Name=Trust-Deed

AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/mandatorylnformation?
Name=NOC-Municipality

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/mandatorylnformation?
Name=Prior-Recognition-Certificate




5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/mandatorylnformation?
Name=Building-Safety

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/mandatorylnformation?
Name=Fire-and-Safety

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/mandatorylnformation?
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR Name=Self-Affidavit-of-School

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/mandatorylnformation?
Name=Health-and-Sanitation-Certificate

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/mandatorylnformation?

Name=Mandatory-Public-Disclosure

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/Page?

Menu=Academics&&Name=School%20Calendar&&ID=11

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/Mandatorylnformation

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/BoardMembers

ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

https://chinmayavidyalayaktm.org/mandatorylnformation?
Name=Mandatory-Public-Disclosure




D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL

NO.

1

INFORMATION

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

SL

NO.

1

YEAR NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS
2025 94

RESULT CLASS: Xl

SL

NO.

1

YEAR NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS
2025 58

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL

NO.

INFORMATION

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ

MTR)

STUDENTS

STUDENTS

DETAILS

DR. SUJATHA P

58

20

12

26

PASS
PERCENTAGE

100

PASS
PERCENTAGE

100

DETAILS

11336

42 & 1769

REMARKS

REMARKS



3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5 & 357
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 36
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 50

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CIPoSpR8ehQ
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Vijayalakshmi V R PGT PG

2 Mini Prakash VICE PRINCIPAL MA

3 Maya Anil PGT M.Sc

4 Jayasree M R PGT M A, BEd, SET

5 AV Krishna Moorthy OTHER B.Com

6 Sheeba V TGT Ganabhooshanam.

Ganapraveen. MA music

7 Smitha Sanjay PGT MCA,BEd
8 Bindu Krishnan PRT B Com

9 Nithya Krishnan N PRT M A MALAYALAM
10 Radhamony Suresh OTHER IX

11 Santhosh T OTHER X

12 Asha Ravi PGT MA, SET
13 Deepu P Nair OTHER B.Com

14 Manju N TGT M Sc

15 Bindu P Nair PGT MA

16 Sheena M G PRT Bsc

17 Sreelatha S K OTHER PDC

18 Sindhu R Shenoy PGT M.A Psychology, BSc



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Shijo Joseph

Manjula R

Deepa P

Preetty Ramachandran
Jaya PR

Jiji Dipin

Shreela Rajesh
Veena B Menon
Jayalekshmi M
Vijayamma Ayyappan
Sudha K

Preetha K Nair
Harikrishnan V R
Radhika Balachandran
Sabitha Salim

Binu Johnson
Sujatha Dasappan
Lakshmi A

Sumi R Nair

Ramya C M

Bindu Seenu

Jessy Achenkunju
Jayalakshmi K A
Swapna Manoj

Akhil Dineshan
Prema Soman

Sheeba B

PET

OTHER

TGT

PGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

PRT

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

BPE

B Com

MA MALAYALAM
MSc

X

BE

MA

MSc

BSC chemistry,HDC
X

MA MALAYALAM
B.sc, B.Ed mathematics
PLUS TWO
B.Com

MA English

PRE DEGREE

X

PG

B Sc. Mathematics
MSc

X

X

MSc

MA

MA



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Sindhu C

Sajin K

Omana P

Divya Jayan

S Rohina Kumari
Anitha Kumari C K
Sajitha G Nair

Remya K M

Sreesha K S

Geena Cherian
ARCHANA JOY
SEEMA GOPAKUMAR
ARYA B NAIR
JAYALAKSHMI S BABY
NEETHU GOPINATH
SUJATHA P
JAYAMOL V M
SMITHAKA

SUJAS
SOBHANAKUMARY P
RENU THOMAS
ATHIRAN V

ANJU MANIYAPPAN
ARUNIMA MURALI
JILU MARIYA JOHNY
DEEPTHI NITHIN

ARCHANA KRISHNAN A U

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PGT

NTT

MA .Hindi

X

X

BSc

M.Phil

MA

MSc

MA

M.Sc IT

M.A

M.Sc

M.Sc

BA SOCIOLOGY

M.COM

M SC

B.SC

M.APSYCHOLOGY

B.Sc

Pre Degree
Secondary School
M.A

B.A

M.A

M.A

M.A, M.Phil

B.Ed



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

RENI THOMAS

Kala Nair

ANJALY C MOHAN

SREEDAK

MAYAM G

ASHA KUMARI K K

Sreelakshmi P Nair

DIVYA MOHAN

IRENE SARA MATHEW

OTHER

PRT

NTT

TGT

NTT

PET

PGT

PGT

PRT

Secondary
MCA
PGDM TEd
M.A

M.A

Plus Two
M.A

M.Sc

M.Sc



